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CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Accredited Chamber      US2200301

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Miami Chamber of
Commerce ("GMCC") is accurate, true and complete.
-The Applicant undertakes to advise GMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing
of any innacuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
-In consideration for the GMCC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and
hold harmless GMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify
GMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against GMCC in connection herewith.
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.
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CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Accredited Chamber      US2200301

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

MI-COO-60109-683786595e01c
May 28, 2025

NINGBO NINGSHING UBAY CROSS-BORDER
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
ROOM 104, B1 BUILDING, NO.9 CAOYIJIANG ROAD
DAQI SUB-DISTRICT, BEILUN DISTRICT, NINGBO,
ZHEJIANG
China

Life Extension
3600 West Commercial Boulevard
 Lauderdale Lakes
 FL
 USA

WESTLINE LIMITED
FLAT C 9/F WINNING HSE NO 72-74
WING LOK ST SHEUNG WAN, 00000
Hong Kong

Air Los Angeles

China ShangHai

2025-05-08 CHINA CARGO AIRLINES LTD.

************** 112 LAX 19976913/ALAA225469

*************** ACCELERATED GLOBAL
SOLUTIONS INC.

UPC:737870253839

Name: Life Extension Hair Growth for Men 

Size: 30 softgels per bottle

Total: 72 bottles

Requested Flight: CK222

Each bottle contains prickly pear [Opuntia ficus-indica ] 1.61g, Artificial Culture, Country of Origin: Italy,

Total: 115.56g

H.S.Code: 2106.90.9090

5.76 Kg United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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These commodities, technology, or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion 
contrary to U.S. law prohibited. 

 

Commercial Invoice 

Item 
Number 

FROM INVOICE NO: 93584689 

LIFE EXTENSION FOUNDATION BUYERS CLUB DATE: 4/23/2025 

150 FIELDCREST AVENUE PO NO: 26167397 

EDISON, NJ 08837 

(800) 5444440 TERMS OF SALE 
(Incoterm) 

REASON FOR EXPORT 

DELIVERED DUTY UNPAID 

 
SHIP TO SOLD TO 

INFORMATION 

ACCELERATED GLOBAL SOLUTIONS-LAX WESTLINE LIMITED 

1111 W ARTESIA BLVD FLAT C 9/F WINNING HSE 

ATTN:PACO ZHANG NO 72-74 WING LOK ST 

COMPTON, CA 90220-5107 SHEUNG WAN, 00000 

USA HONG KONG 

(626) 233--0030 (1510) 9620182 
 

 

Units U/M Item # Item Description Harm Code C/O Lot Number Unit 
Value 

Total 
Value 

Unit 
Weight 

Gross 
Weight 

(lbs) 

40 EA 00020 Lecithin, 454 grams 32529 11.50 460.00 1.190 48 

24 EA 02203 FLORASSIST® Prebiotic Chewable, 60 ChewT M25069B05 4.20 100.80 0.390 9 

24 EA 01903 NK Cell Activator™, 30 vegetarian tablets M25069A06 9.00 216.00 0.120 3 

24 EA 02355 Life Extension Mix™ Tablets, 240 tablets M25077B00 14.80 355.20 1.010 24 

24 EA 01963 Calcium Citrate with Vitamin D, 200 capsules 34060 5.60 134.40 0.580 14 

24 EA 02250 FLORASSIST® Mood Improve, 30 vegetarian capsules 33289 6.20 148.80 0.090 2 

24 EA 02238 ArthroMax® Advan. W NT2 Collagen™/AprèsFlex®, 60C M25079D06 6.80 163.20 0.210 5 

24 EA 02100 Gastro-Ease™, 60 vegetarian capsules 68596 8.80 211.20 0.100 2 

24 EA 01988 S Omega3 + EPA/DHA Fish Oil w/ Krill & Asta, 120 S C2500102A 10.80 259.20 0.630 15 

24 EA 02429 Theanine XR™ Stress Relief*, 30 vegetarian tablets 68498 4.73 113.40 0.120 3 

48 EA 01869 Mitochondrial Basics with PQQ, 30 vegetarian caps M25094D05 8.00 384.00 0.100 5 

 
 

Additional Comments: All products made in the USA. 
 
 

 
Declaration Statement: 

I hereby certify that the information on this invoice is true and correct and the contents and 
value of this shipment are stated above. 

 
Invoice Line Total: 

Discount / Rebate: 

Invoice Sub-Total: 

Freight: 

Insurance: 

Other: 

Total Invoice Amount: 
 

 

Currency: USD 

Shipper: Date: 5/22/2025 Page: 1 of 5 
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These commodities, technology, or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion 
contrary to U.S. law prohibited. 

 

Commercial Invoice 

Item 
Number 

FROM INVOICE NO: 93584689 

LIFE EXTENSION FOUNDATION BUYERS CLUB DATE: 5/22/2025 

150 FIELDCREST AVENUE PO NO: 26167397 

EDISON, NJ 08837 

(800) 5444440 TERMS OF SALE 
(Incoterm) 

REASON FOR EXPORT 

DELIVERED DUTY UNPAID 

 
SHIP TO SOLD TO 

INFORMATION 

ACCELERATED GLOBAL SOLUTIONS-LAX WESTLINE LIMITED 

1111 W ARTESIA BLVD FLAT C 9/F WINNING HSE 

ATTN:PACO ZHANG NO 72-74 WING LOK ST 

COMPTON, CA 90220-5107 SHEUNG WAN, 00000 

USA HONG KONG 

(626) 233--0030 (1510) 9620182 
 

 

Units U/M Item # Item Description Harm Code C/O Lot Number Unit 
Value 

Total 
Value 

Unit 
Weight 

Gross 
Weight 

(lbs) 

48 EA 02020 Super Carnosine, 500 mg, 60 vegetarian capsules 33445 10.50 504.00 0.170 8 

24 EA 02210 Resveratrol Elite, 30 vegetarian caps 34067 3.45 82.68 0.130 3 

24 EA 02021 Enhanced Super Digestive Enzymes, 60 veg caps 162001 4.40 105.60 0.140 3 

24 EA 00372 Vitamin B3 Niacin, 500 mg, 100 capsules 34122 2.00 48.00 0.190 5 

48 EA 02309 Potassium with Extend-Release Mag, 60 veg caps 68565 3.00 144.00 0.200 10 

168 EA 01689 DHEA, 100 mg, 60 vegetarian capsules M25099B00 4.60 772.80 0.100 17 

48 EA 02121 Homocysteine Resist, 60 vegetarian capsules 33534 5.60 268.80 0.180 9 

72 EA 02527 Healthy Aging* Powder, 0.46 lb 33516 7.60 547.20 0.600 43 

48 EA 02040 Vitamins D and K with Sea-Iodine™, 60 capsules M25084A10 3.50 168.00 0.100 5 

48 EA 02070 Gamma E Mixed Tocopherols & Tocotrienols, 60 S 250065A 8.00 384.00 0.160 8 

48 EA 02501 Vitamin C 24Hour Liposomal Hydrogel F, 60 veg-tabs 33912 6.80 326.40 0.250 12 

 
 

Additional Comments: All products made in the USA. 
 
 

 
Declaration Statement: 

I hereby certify that the information on this invoice is true and correct and the contents and 
value of this shipment are stated above. 

 
Invoice Line Total: 

Discount / Rebate: 

Invoice Sub-Total: 

Freight: 

Insurance: 

Other: 

Total Invoice Amount: 
 

 

Currency: USD 

Shipper: Date: 5/22/2025 Page: 2 of 5 
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These commodities, technology, or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion 
contrary to U.S. law prohibited. 

 

Commercial Invoice 

Item 
Number 

FROM INVOICE NO: 93584689 

LIFE EXTENSION FOUNDATION BUYERS CLUB DATE: 5/22/2025 

150 FIELDCREST AVENUE PO NO: 26167397 

EDISON, NJ 08837 

(800) 5444440 TERMS OF SALE 
(Incoterm) 

REASON FOR EXPORT 

DELIVERED DUTY UNPAID 

 
SHIP TO SOLD TO 

INFORMATION 

ACCELERATED GLOBAL SOLUTIONS-LAX WESTLINE LIMITED 

1111 W ARTESIA BLVD FLAT C 9/F WINNING HSE 

ATTN:PACO ZHANG NO 72-74 WING LOK ST 

COMPTON, CA 90220-5107 SHEUNG WAN, 00000 

USA HONG KONG 

(626) 233--0030 (1510) 9620182 
 

 

Units U/M Item # Item Description Harm Code C/O Lot Number Unit 
Value 

Total 
Value 

Unit 
Weight 

Gross 
Weight 

(lbs) 

48 EA 01923 Astaxanthin with Phospholipids, 4 mg, 30 softgels 250031A 3.20 153.60 0.080 4 

48 EA 01993 MacuGuard® Ocular Support w/ Saffron & Asta, 60 S A25037 8.60 412.80 0.170 8 

24 EA 01647 PQQ , 20 mg, 30 vegetarian capsules M25086E00 6.40 153.60 0.070 2 

48 EA 01986 Omega3 EPA/DHA Fish Oil wSesame & Olive Ext,240 S 250057A 9.38 450.00 0.640 31 

96 EA 02324 Adv Curcumin Elite Turmeric Ex, Ginger Turm 30 sfg J24068 5.60 537.60 0.150 14 

96 EA 02317 Two-Per-Day Multivitamin, 60 capsules M25055A00 3.80 364.80 0.210 20 

96 EA 01536 Vitam B12 Methylcobalamin, 1mg, 60 veggie lozenges 34057 1.83 175.20 0.080 8 

96 EA 01778 Super Selenium Complex, 200 mcg, 100 veg caps 33841 2.80 268.80 0.140 13 

72 EA 02431 Essential Youth L-Ergothioneine, 5 mg, 30 veg caps 68604 4.80 345.60 0.160 12 

96 EA 02519 Ashwagandha Plus Calm & Focus*, 60 veggie capsules 68406 6.00 576.00 0.110 10 

24 EA 02434 Calm-Mag Magnesium Acetyl Taurinate 30 veggie caps M24340D00 5.18 124.20 3.600 86 

 
 

Additional Comments: All products made in the USA. 
 
 

 
Declaration Statement: 

I hereby certify that the information on this invoice is true and correct and the contents and 
value of this shipment are stated above. 

 
Invoice Line Total: 

Discount / Rebate: 

Invoice Sub-Total: 

Freight: 

Insurance: 

Other: 

Total Invoice Amount: 
 

 

Currency: USD 

Shipper: Date: 5/22/2025 Page: 3 of 5 
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These commodities, technology, or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion 
contrary to U.S. law prohibited. 

 

Commercial Invoice 

Item 
Number 

FROM INVOICE NO: 93584689 

LIFE EXTENSION FOUNDATION BUYERS CLUB DATE: 5/22/2025 

150 FIELDCREST AVENUE PO NO: 26167397 

EDISON, NJ 08837 

(800) 5444440 TERMS OF SALE 
(Incoterm) 

REASON FOR EXPORT 

DELIVERED DUTY UNPAID 

 
SHIP TO SOLD TO 

INFORMATION 

ACCELERATED GLOBAL SOLUTIONS-LAX WESTLINE LIMITED 

1111 W ARTESIA BLVD FLAT C 9/F WINNING HSE 

ATTN:PACO ZHANG NO 72-74 WING LOK ST 

COMPTON, CA 90220-5107 SHEUNG WAN, 00000 

USA HONG KONG 

(626) 233--0030 (1510) 9620182 
 

 

Units U/M Item # Item Description Harm Code C/O Lot Number Unit 
Value 

Total 
Value 

Unit 
Weight 

Gross 
Weight 

(lbs) 

120 EA 02125 FLORASSIST GI w/ Phage Tech, 30 liquid veg caps 250068 6.60 792.00 0.100 12 

120 EA 01727 Bone Restore Calcium Suppl w/Vitamin K2, 120cap 33672 4.80 576.00 0.360 43 

120 EA 02199 Children’s Formula Life Extension Mix™, 120 ChewT M25073D05 6.50 780.00 0.590 71 

168 EA 00335 DHEA, 25 mg, 100 capsules V0990 2.34 393.12 0.090 15 

192 EA 01879 Se-Methyl L-Selenocysteine, 200 mcg, 90 veg caps M25072A03 2.20 422.40 0.140 26 

216 EA 01842 BioActive Folate & Vitamin B12, 90 veg caps 33964 2.40 518.40 0.080 17 

24 EA 02018 Optimized Carnitine, 60 capsules 33352 6.08 145.80 2.060 50 

336 EA 01868 Mitochondrial Energy Optimizer with PQQ, 120 V-Cap 34198 14.25 4,788.00 0.300 100 

72 EA 02538 Hair Growth for Men*, 30 softgels K24070 5.60 403.20 0.140 10 

72 EA 02510 Brain Fog Relief, 30 softgels 240480 5.60 403.20 0.230 17 

720 EA 01753 Vitamin D3, 25 mcg (1000 IU), 90 softgels J24053 1.40 1,008.00 0.090 65 

 
 

Additional Comments: All products made in the USA. 
 
 

 
Declaration Statement: 

I hereby certify that the information on this invoice is true and correct and the contents and 
value of this shipment are stated above. 

 
Invoice Line Total: 

Discount / Rebate: 

Invoice Sub-Total: 

Freight: 

Insurance: 

Other: 

Total Invoice Amount: 
 

 

Currency: USD 

Shipper: Date: 5/22/2025 Page: 4 of 5 
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These commodities, technology, or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion 
contrary to U.S. law prohibited. 

 

Commercial Invoice 

Item 
Number 

FROM INVOICE NO: 93584689 

LIFE EXTENSION FOUNDATION BUYERS CLUB DATE: 5/22/2025 

150 FIELDCREST AVENUE PO NO: 26167397 

EDISON, NJ 08837 

(800) 5444440 TERMS OF SALE 
(Incoterm) 

REASON FOR EXPORT 

DELIVERED DUTY UNPAID 

 
SHIP TO SOLD TO 

INFORMATION 

ACCELERATED GLOBAL SOLUTIONS-LAX WESTLINE LIMITED 

1111 W ARTESIA BLVD FLAT C 9/F WINNING HSE 

ATTN:PACO ZHANG NO 72-74 WING LOK ST 

COMPTON, CA 90220-5107 SHEUNG WAN, 00000 

USA HONG KONG 

(626) 233--0030 (1510) 9620182 
 

 

Units U/M Item # Item Description Harm Code C/O Lot Number Unit 
Value 

Total 
Value 

Unit 
Weight 

Gross 
Weight 

(lbs) 

1,800 EA 00888 Optimized Ashwagandha, 60 vegetarian caps 67798 2.25 4,050.00 0.110 190 

72 EA 02542 Gaba 100 mg 60 vegetarian capsules M25093C00 5.60 403.20 0.090 6 

72 EA 02314 Two-Per-Day Multivitamin, 120 capsules M25093F00 6.55 471.60 0.360 26 

   
Pkg 1 of 3 ,430lbs;ODFN TPC PRO # 99971959284 

  
.50 

  

   
Pkg 2 of 3 ,400lbs;ODFN TPC PRO # 99971959284 

  
.50 

  

   
Pkg 3 of 3 ,410lbs;ODFN TPC PRO # 99971959284 

  
.50 

  

 

Total: 5,752 1,109 

Multiple Vitamins combined with Minerals and other Nutrients 3004.50.5030 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Additional Comments: All products made in the USA. 
 
 

 
Declaration Statement: 

I hereby certify that the information on this invoice is true and correct and the contents and 
value of this shipment are stated above. 

 
 

 

Currency: USD 

Shipper: Date: 5/22/2025 Page: 5 of 5 
 

Invoice Line Total: 24,616.30 

Discount / Rebate: .00 

Invoice Sub-Total: 24,616.30 

Freight: .00 

Insurance: .00 

Other: .00 

Total Invoice Amount: 24,616.30 
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Customer No Ship To Order Number/ 
Ref Number

Parcel Type

15686498 17761259 26167397 Small box
15686498 17761259 26167397 Small box
15686498 17761259 26167397 Small box

Item Upc Code Last Ship Date 
in 8 Weeks

00335 737870335108 04/15/2025
01753 737870175391 04/15/2025
01868 737870186816 04/23/2025
01869 737870186939 04/08/2025
01879 737870187998 04/03/2025
01988 737870198819 04/23/2025
02018 737870201861 03/31/2025
02070 737870207061 03/31/2025
02238 737870223863 04/03/2025
02309 737870230960 04/03/2025
02314 737870231417 First Time
02434 737870243434 03/31/2025
02519 737870251965 04/03/2025
02527 737870252771 04/15/2025
00888 737870888062 04/15/2025
01536 737870153665 04/03/2025
01647 737870164739 04/15/2025
01689 737870168966 04/23/2025
01727 737870172710 04/23/2025
01842 737870184294 04/03/2025
01986 737870198628 04/23/2025
02040 737870204060 First Time
02199 737870219910 04/08/2025
02317 737870231769 04/03/2025
02429 737870242932 03/31/2025
02542 737870254263 05/19/2025
00020 737870020165 05/12/2025
00372 737870372103 First Time
00888 737870888062 04/15/2025
01689 737870168966 04/23/2025
01778 737870177814 04/23/2025
01903 737870190332 05/19/2025
01923 737870192336 04/15/2025
01963 737870196327 04/23/2025
01993 737870199366 04/15/2025
02020 737870202066 04/03/2025
02021 737870202165 04/03/2025
02040 737870204060 First Time
02100 737870210061 04/23/2025
02121 737870212164 03/31/2025
02125 737870212539 03/31/2025
02203 737870220367 04/08/2025
02210 737870221067 04/08/2025
02250 737870225034 04/08/2025
02324 737870232438 04/15/2025
02355 737870235521 04/18/2025
02431 737870243137 04/03/2025
02501 737870250166 04/08/2025
02510 737870251033 First Time
02538 737870253839 05/08/2025K24070 01/2027Hair Growth for Men*, 30 softgels 3 72 24 3

33912 02/2027
Brain Fog Relief, 30 softgels 3 72 24 3 240480 09/2026
Vitamin C 24Hour Liposomal Hydrogel F, 60 veg-tabs 3 48 24 2

M25077B00 02/2027
Essential Youth L-Ergothioneine, 5 mg, 30 veg caps 3 72 24 3 68604 01/2027
Life Extension Mix™ Tablets, 240 tablets 3 24 12 2

33289 12/2026
Adv Curcumin Elite Turmeric Ex, Ginger Turm 30 sfg 3 96 24 4 J24068 12/2026
FLORASSIST®  Mood Improve, 30 vegetarian capsules 3 24 24 1

M25069B05 01/2027
Resveratrol Elite, 30 vegetarian caps 3 24 24 1 34067 03/2027
FLORASSIST® Prebiotic Chewable, 60 ChewT 3 24 24 1

33534 01/2027
FLORASSIST GI w/ Phage Tech, 30 liquid veg caps 3 120 24 5 250068 08/2026
Homocysteine Resist, 60 vegetarian capsules 3 48 24 2

M25084A10 03/2027
Gastro-Ease™, 60 vegetarian capsules 3 24 24 1 68596 01/2027
Vitamins D and K with Sea-Iodine™, 60 capsules 3 24 24 1

33445 01/2027
Enhanced Super Digestive Enzymes, 60 veg caps 3 24 24 1 162001 01/2027
Super Carnosine, 500 mg, 60 vegetarian capsules 3 48 24 2

34060 02/2027
MacuGuard® Ocular Support w/ Saffron & Asta, 60 S 3 48 24 2 A25037 02/2027
Calcium Citrate with Vitamin D, 200 capsules 3 24 12 2

M25069A06 02/2027
Astaxanthin with Phospholipids, 4 mg, 30 softgels 3 48 24 2 250031A 01/2027
NK Cell Activator™, 30 vegetarian tablets 3 24 24 1

M25099B00 03/2027
Super Selenium Complex, 200 mcg, 100 veg caps 3 96 24 4 33841 02/2027
DHEA, 100 mg, 60 vegetarian capsules 3 96 24 4

34122 03/2027
Optimized Ashwagandha, 60 vegetarian caps 3 792 24 33 67798 07/2026
Vitamin B3 Niacin, 500 mg, 100 capsules 3 24 24 1

M25093C00 04/2027
Lecithin, 454 grams 3 40 10 4 32529 10/2026
Gaba 100 mg 60 vegetarian capsules 2 72 24 3

M25055A00 01/2027
Theanine XR™ Stress Relief*, 30 vegetarian tablets 2 24 24 1 68498 12/2026
Two-Per-Day Multivitamin, 60 capsules 2 96 24 4

M25084A10 03/2027
Children’s Formula Life Extension Mix™, 120 ChewT 2 120 12 10 M25073D05 02/2027
Vitamins D and K with Sea-Iodine™, 60 capsules 2 24 24 1

33964 02/2027
Omega3 EPA/DHA Fish Oil wSesame & Olive Ext,240 S 2 48 12 4 250057A 01/2027
BioActive Folate & Vitamin B12, 90 veg caps 2 216 24 9

M25099B00 03/2027
Bone Restore Calcium Suppl w/Vitamin K2, 120cap 2 120 12 10 33672 01/2027
DHEA, 100 mg, 60 vegetarian capsules 2 72 24 3

34057 03/2027
PQQ , 20 mg, 30 vegetarian capsules 2 24 24 1 M25086E00 03/2027
Vitam B12 Methylcobalamin, 1mg, 60 veggie lozenges 2 96 24 4

33516 01/2027
Optimized Ashwagandha, 60 vegetarian caps 2 1008 24 42 67798 07/2026
Healthy Aging* Powder, 0.46 lb 1 72 12 6

M24340D00 11/2026
Ashwagandha Plus Calm & Focus*, 60 veggie capsules 1 96 24 4 68406 12/2026
Calm-Mag Magnesium Acetyl Taurinate 30 veggie caps 1 24 24 1

68565 12/2026
Two-Per-Day Multivitamin, 120 capsules 1 72 24 3 M25093F00 03/2027
Potassium with Extend-Release Mag, 60 veg caps 1 48 24 2

250065A 01/2027
ArthroMax® Advan. W NT2 Collagen™/AprèsFlex®, 60C 1 24 24 1 M25079D06 03/2027
Gamma E Mixed Tocopherols & Tocotrienols, 60 S 1 48 24 2

C2500102A 03/2027
Optimized Carnitine, 60 capsules 1 24 24 1 33352 01/2027
S Omega3 + EPA/DHA Fish Oil w/ Krill & Asta, 120 S 1 24 12 2

M25094D05 04/2027
Se-Methyl L-Selenocysteine, 200 mcg, 90 veg caps 1 192 24 8 M25072A03 02/2027
Mitochondrial Basics with PQQ, 30 vegetarian caps 1 48 24 2

J24053 11/2026
Mitochondrial Energy Optimizer with PQQ, 120 V-Cap 1 336 24 14 34198 03/2027
Vitamin D3, 25 mcg (1000 IU), 90 softgels 1 720 24 30

Lot Number Expiration Date
(MM/YYYY)

DHEA, 25 mg, 100 capsules 1 168 24 7 V0990 10/2026

Item Description Box Number Quantity In 
Box

Case Pack Number Of Cases

410 04/25/2025 COMPTON, CA , 90220-5107  
Total Weight: 1240 lbs

WESTLINE LIMITED 93584689 ECHO4-23- PRO # 99971959284 3  of 3 ,410lbs;ODFN

400 04/25/2025 COMPTON, CA , 90220-5107  
WESTLINE LIMITED 93584689 ECHO4-23- PRO # 99971959284 1  of 3 ,430lbs;ODFN 430 04/25/2025 COMPTON, CA , 90220-5107  
WESTLINE LIMITED 93584689 ECHO4-23- PRO # 99971959284 2  of 3 ,400lbs;ODFN

Verifier Detail Shipment Breakdown

Customer Name Pick Ticket Customer PO # Tracking Info Box Number Shipped 
Weight

Shipped Date Ship To Info

 Execution Time: 10 second(s) 
Report Folder: /Wholesale 

 Executed by:  lefdomain\\uarias on 5/22/2025 11:59:06 AM 
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	Miami, FL, USA
	MI-COO-60109-683786595e01c




